ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 IBG-2 BG and 2BG TOP CLEAT 2
2 BG-1 BG TABLE LEG 1 5/8" OD 4
3 8BGA-5 15/16" OD TUBE BRACE 2
4 HBOLT 0.3750-16x2.25x1-N HBOLT 0.3750-16x2.25x1-N 4
5 HBOLT 0.3750-16x4x1-N 2
6 Regular LW 0.375 LOCK WASHER 3/8" 6
7 HNUT 0.3750-16-D-N HEX NUT 3/8"-16 6

DETAIL B

GENERAL NOTES %“Cé?:hoéés?‘Qﬁ%‘j@z,@, H SHEiS'ZE 5?|3f\]L55 REV Kay Park Rec.
E?g;ﬁiﬁlgﬁlszgv;/%e& comED o8 DRAWN BY JN.B 6/2/2017 |DESC: 8'BG TABLE W/ FIBERGLASS TOP AND SEATS
CONSENT OF KA NOUSTRES, | |APPROVED MATL:
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE L ASTSAVED  johnb 6/6/2017 |PART NO: 8BGF

WITHOUT NOTICE.

PATH TO PART OR ASSM - 8BGF

S\NCADDRWGS\Solidworks\Tables\BG\

Configuration - DEFAULT

6/6/2017 8:0450 AM | SHEET2 OF 3




ITEM NO.

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

QTY.

1 IBG-2 BG and 2BG TOP CLEAT 2
2 BG-1 BG TABLE LEG 1 5/8" OD 4
3 8BGA-5 15/16" OD TUBE BRACE 2
4 HBOLT 0.3750-16x2.25x1-N HBOLT 0.3750-16x2.25x1-N 4
5 HBOLT 0.3750-16x4x1-N 2
6 lock washer spring regular_ai 1
7 HNUT 0.3750-16-D-N HEX NUT 3/8"-16 6
8 8IPTF-9 (Assy) 8' FIBERGLASS TOP 1
9 8BGF-8 8' FIBERGLASS SEAT 2

HLSCREW 0.3750x2 3/8" HEX HEADx 2" LAG SCREW 9

HLSCREW 0.3750x3.5 8

DETAILE

GENERAL NOTES

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES: LINEAR:* 1/16
ANGULAR: # 1°

SHEET SIZE

SfllAjl_E7 REV

A Kay Park Rec.
CONFIDENTIAL DRAWING. DRAWN BY INB 6/2/2017 |DESC: 8' BG TABLE W/ FIBERGLASS TOP AND SEATS
INFORMATION IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS WITHOUT .
CONSENT OF KAY INDUSTRIES. APPROVED MATL:
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE LASTSAVED|  johnb 6/6/2017 |PART NO: 8BGF

WITHOUT NOTICE.

PATH TO PART OR ASSM - 8BGF

S\NCADDRWGS\Solidworks\Tables\BG\

Configuration - DEFAULT

6/6/2017 8:04:50 AM |

SHEET 3 OF 3




	Sheet2
	Drawing View16
	Detail View A (1 : 3.75)
	Detail View B (1 : 5.5)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View19
	Detail View C (1 : 8)
	Detail View D (1 : 7)
	Detail View E (1 : 7)


